Werrington ® Millfield ® City Centre ® The Ortons

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

citi )

Werrington Green
Werrington Centre
Werrington Twelve Trees Ave
Paston Lane

Millfield Bus Depot

City Centre Queensgate

City Centre Queensgate bay 3
Woodston Bakers Lane
Orton Malborne The Eldern
Orton Centre

Orton Southgate RNIB
Orton Wistow Wistow Way

0612
0623
0626
0631
0636
0643
0651
0700

0622
0633
0636
0641
0646
0653
0701
0710

0632
0643
0646
0651
0656
0703
0711
0720

0615
0618
0622
0635
0642
0653
0656
0701
0706
0713
0721
0730

0625
0628
0632
0645
0652
0703
0706
0711
0716
0723
0731
0740

0755
0758
0802
0815
0822
0833
0836
0841
0846
0853
0901
0910

0805
0808
0812
0825
0832
0843
0846
0851
0856
0903

0910

1755
1758
1802
1815
1822
1833
1836
1841
1846
1853

1900

1805
1808
1812
1825
1832
1843
1846
1851
1856
1903

1910

1815
1818
1822
1835
1842

1825
1828
1832
1845
1852

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)

Werrington Green
Werrington Centre
Werrington Twelve Trees Ave
Paston Lane

Millfield Bus Depot

City Centre Queensgate

City Centre Queensgate bay 3
Woodston Bakers Lane
Orton Malborne The Eldern
Orton Centre

Orton Wistow Wistow Way

1835
1838
1842
1855
1902
1913
1916
1921
1926
1933
1940

1855
1858
1902
1915
1922

1905
1908
1912
1925
1932
1943
1946
1951
1956
2003
2010

1935
1938
1942
1955
2002
2013
2016
2021
2026
2033
2040

2005
2008
2012
2025
2032

2035
2038
2042
2055
2102
2113
2116
2121
2126
2133
2140

2135
2138
2142
2155
2202
2213
2216
2221
2226
2233
2240

2235
2238
2242
2255
2302
2313
2316
2321
2326
2333
2340

2335
2338
2342
2355
0002

SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

this timetable starts 10th June 2012

Werrington Green 0655 1755 1805 1815 1825 1835 1855 1905 1935
Werrington Centre 0658 1758 1808 1818 1828 1838 1858 1908 1938
Werrington Twelve Trees Ave 0702 1802 1812 1822 1832 1842 1902 1912 1942
Paston Lane 0715 1815 1825 1835 1845 1855 1915 1925 1955
Millfield Bus Depot 0642 0652 0702 0712 0722 1822 1832 1842 1852 1902 1922 1932 2002
City Centre Queensgate 0653 0703 0713 0723 0733 1833 1843 1913 1943 2013
City Centre Queensgate bay 3 0656 0706 0716 0726 0736 1836 1846 1916 1946 2016
Woodston Bakers Lane 0701 0711 0721 0731 0741 1841 1851 1921 1951 2051
Orton Malborne The Eldern 0706 0716 0726 0736 0746 1846 1856 1926 1956 2026
Orton Centre 0713 0723 0733 0743 0753 1853 1903 1933 2003 2033
Orton Wistow Wistow Way 0720 0730 0740 0750 0800 1900 1910 1940 2010 2040
Werrington Green 2005 2035 2135 2235 2335 | 0905 0935 1605 1635 2235 2335
Werrington Centre 2008 2038 2138 2238 2338 | 0908 0938 1608 1638 2238 2338
Werrington Twelve Trees Ave 2012 2042 2142 2242 2342 | 0912 0942 1612 1642 2242 2342
Paston Lane 2025 2055 2155 2255 2355 | 0925 0955 1625 1655 2255 2355
Millfield Bus Depot 2032 2102 2202 2302 0002 | 0932 1002 1632 1702 2302 0002
City Centre Queensgate 2113 2213 2313 0943 1013 1643 1713 2313

City Centre Queensgate bay 3 2116 2216 2316 0946 1016 1646 1716 2316

Woodston Bakers Lane 2121 2221 2321 0951 1021 1651 1721 2321

Orton Malborne The Eldern 2126 2226 2326 0956 1026 1656 1726 2326

Orton Centre 2133 2233 2333 1003 1033 1703 1733 2333

Orton Wistow Wistow Way 2140 2240 2340 1010 1040 1710 1740 2340



The Ortons ® City Centre ® Millfield ® Werrington

citi )

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Orton Wistow Wistow Way 0620 0630 0640 0650 0700 1610
Orton Soutgate RNIB v v v v v v 1625
Orton Centre 0631 0641 0651 0701 0711 1621 1631
Orton Malborne The Eldern 0639 0649 0659 0709 0719 1629 1639
Woodston Bakers Lane 0645R 0655 0705 0715 0725 1635 1645
City Centre Queensgate 0652 0702 0712 0722 0732 1642 1652
City Centre Queensgate bay 14 0655 0705 0715 0725 0735 1645 1655
Millfield Bus Depot 0603 0613 0623 0633 0643 0653 0703 0713 0723 0733 0743 1653 1703
Paston Lane 0606 0616 0626 0636 0646 0656 0706 0716 0726 0736 0746 1656 1706
Werrington Green 0615 0625 0635 0645 0655 0705 0715 0725 0735 0745 0755 1705 1715
Werrington Centre 0618 0628 0638 0648 0658 0708 0718 0728 0738 0748 0758 1708 1718
Werrington Twelve Trees Ave 0622 0632 0642 0652 0702 0712 0722 0732 0742 0752 0802 1712 1722
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)
Orton Wistow Wistow Way 1620 1730 1740 1800 1810 1820 1840 1900 1910 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340
Orton Soutgate RNIB 1635 1745 1755 V¥ v v v v v v v v v v
Orton Centre 1641 1751 1801 1811 1821 1831 1851 1911 1921 1951 2051 2151 2251 2351
Orton Malborne The Eldern 1649 1759 1809 1819 1829 1839 1859 1919 1929 1959 2059 2159 2259 2359
Woodston Bakers Lane 1655 1805 1815 1825 1832 1842 1902 1922 1932 2002 2102 2202 2302 0002
City Centre Queensgate 1702 1812 1822 1832 1842 1852 1912 1932 1942 2012 2112 2212 2312 0012
City Centre Queensgate bay 141705 1815 1825 1835 1845 1855 1915 1935 1945 2015 2115 2215 2315 0015
Millfield Bus Depot 1713 1823 1833 1843 1853 1903 1923 1943 1953 2023 2123 2223 2323 0023
Paston Lane 1716 1826 1846 1856 1926 1956 2026 2126 2226 2326
Werrington Green 1725 1835 1855 1905 1935 2005 2035 2135 2235 2335
Werrington Centre 1728 1838 1858 1908 1938 2008 2038 2138 2238 2338
Werrington Twelve Trees Ave 1732 1842 1902 1912 1942 2012 2042 2142 2242 2342

SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Orton Wistow Wistow Way
Orton Centre

Orton Malborne The Eldern
Woodston Bakers Lane

City Centre Queensgate

City Centre Queensgate bay 14
Millfield Bus Depot

Paston Lane

Werrington Green
Werrington Centre
Werrington Twelve Trees Ave

0620 0630 0640 0650 0700
0631 0641 0651 0701 0711
0639 0649 0659 0709 0719
0645R 0655 0705 0715 0725
0652 0702 0712 0722 0732
0655 0705 0715 0725 0735
0643 0653 0703 0713 0723 0733 0743
0646 0656 0706 0716 0726 0736 0746
0655 0705 0715 0725 0735 0745 0755
0658 0708 0718 0728 0738 0748 0758
0702 0712 0722 0732 0742 0752 0802

1740 1750
1751 1801
1759 1809
1805 1815
1812 1822
1815 1825
1823 1833
1826
1835
1838
1842

1800
1811
1819
1825
1832
1835
1843
1846
1855
1858
1902

1810
1821
1829
1835
1842
1845
1853
1846
1905
1908
1912

1820
1831
1839
1845
1852
1855
1903

1840
1851
1859
1905
1912
1915
1923
1926
1935
1938
1942

SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (CONTINUED)

Orton Wistow Wistow Way
Orton Centre

Orton Malborne The Eldern
Woodston Bakers Lane

City Centre Queensgate

City Centre Queensgate bay 14
Millfield Bus Depot

Paston Lane

Werrington Green
Werrington Centre
Werrington Twelve Trees Ave

1900
1911
1919
1925
1932
1935
1943

R  this bus also calls at the railway station at 0649

1910
1921
1929
1935
1942
1945
1953
1956
2005
2008
2012

1940
1951
1959
2005
2012
2015
2023
2026
2035
2038
2042

2040
2051
2059
2105
2112
2115
2123
2126
2135
2138
2142

2140
2151
2159
2205
2212
2215
2223
2226
2235
2238
2242

2240
2251
2259
2305
2312
2315
2323
2326
2335
2338
2342

2340
2351
2359
0005
0012
0015
0023



SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Orton Wistow Wistow Way 0910 0940 1610 1640 2240 2340
Orton Centre 0921 0951 1621 1651 2251 2351
Orton Malborne The Eldern 0929 0959 1629 1659 2259 2359
Woodston Bakers Lane 0935 1005 1635 1705 2305 0005
City Centre Queensgate 0942 1012 1642 1712 2312 0012
City Centre Queensgate bay 14 0945 1015 1645 1715 2315 0015
Millfield Bus Depot 0853 0923 0953 1023 1653 1723 2323 0023
Paston Lane 0856 0926 0956 1026 1656 1726 2326
Werrington Green 0905 0935 1005 1035 1705 1735 2335
Werrington Centre 0908 0938 1008 1038 1708 1738 2338
Werrington Twelve Trees Ave 0912 0942 1012 1042 1712 1742 2342

this timetable starts 10th June 2012




